HINSDALE 2023 FARMERS MARKET BUSINESS APPLICATION



We are very excited about the **2023 Farmers Market**. The Hinsdale Chamber of Commerce will sponsor the 47th Annual Hinsdale Farmers Market beginning on Monday, June 5th through Monday, October 9th, 2023. This year the market season will be in operation for 19 weeks and held on Chicago Avenue in front of Burlington Park and Hinsdale Village Hall.

The Farmers Market is held every Monday during the hours of 7:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. (including the lunch hour) from June through end of Oct. Including any holidays that fall on Mon.

- 1. The purpose of the Business Application is to market your business, not sell products.
- 2. Businesses can choose one Monday per month (6 total).
- 3. All applicants are reviewed by event management and confirm approval within 1 week after application is received.

Business Name:		
Mailing Address:		
Cit-	Ctata	7:
City	State:	Zip:
Telephone Number:		
Email Address:		
List all products you anti	cipate promoting:	
Participation Fee:	Chamber Member: \$25.00 for	each date chosen.
	Non-Member: \$50.00 for each	
	Opportunity: One Monday per	, ,
	(If business would like to be on	
	please contact the Hinsdale Ch	lamber for dackage obtions).

Please circle requested dates below to reserve your spot:

<u>June</u>	July	August	September	October
5	3	7	4	2
12	10	14	11	9
19	17	21	18	
26	24	28	25	
	31			



VISA/MASTERCARD/AMEX ACCEPTED (Please circle one)

Business:	Name on Card:	
Credit Card #	Exp. Date:	
Security Code (3 digits): (AMEX 4 digits):	Amount Charged:	_
Credit Card Address (billing ac	ldress of cardholder):	
Please fill o	ut and return with payment to:	-

Hinsdale Chamber of Commerce 22 E First Street, Hinsdale, IL 60521

AFFIDAVIT: I agree to abide by the rules of the Hinsdale Chamber of Commerce Farmers Market and the decisions of its Market Manager. I accept responsibility for all activities conducted by myself and by co-workers and employees. I agree to hold the Hinsdale Chamber of Commerce and the Village of Hinsdale harmless and to indemnify the Hinsdale Chamber of Commerce and the Village of Hinsdale for any and all claims arising from these activities. NO SHARING OF TABLES

Signature Date

Submit application to: Hinsdale Chamber of Commerce 22 East First Street

Hinsdale, IL 60521

Phone:(630) 323-3952 Fax:(630) 323-3953 Email: amanda@hinsdalechamber.com

